Performance Plans for Small Business Administration
Performance Measures for 2008 (selected examples)
Agency Name

Strategic Goals

Strategic Long-Term Objectives

Performance Measures - by Program

Performance Indicators (#, $, %)

Type of measure (Output, Outcome, Efficiency)


Actual – Goal – Variance (%)
	Agency
	Strategic Goals
	L-T Objectives
	Program
	Performance Indicator
	Type of Measure
	Actual


	Goal
	Variance

	SBA 

(Small Business Administration)
	1. Expand America’s ownership society, particularly in underserved markets.


	1. Improve access to SBA programs and services by small businesses to drive business formation, job growth, and economic activity.
2. Support entrepreneurship in markets with higher poverty and unemployment, and in our military community.
3. Ensure stewardship and accountability over taxpayer dollars through prudent financial portfolio management and oversight.
	7(a) Loan Program
	Loans Funded (#)
	Output
	64,514
	99,494
	-35%

	SBA
	2 Provide timely financial assistance to homeowners, renters, nonprofit organizations and businesses affected by disaster.
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	SBA
	3 Improve the economic environment for small business.


	1. Protect, strengthen and effectively represent the nation’s small businesses to minimize the regulatory burden.
2. Foster a more small-business-friendly environment
	Advocacy
Advocacy
	Cost per $1 MM Savings
Research publs and data reports in Curricula
	Efficiency
Outcome
	$857
19
	$2,004
       15
	57%
        27%



	SBA
	3. Ensure management and organizational excellence to increase responsiveness to customers, streamline processes, and improve compliance and controls.
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